
Visakhapatnam - Gunupur Express Special/08522 - Exp - ECoR 
SCM/Simhachalam to VZM/Vizianagaram Junction 

0h 50m - 53 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:35 0 1 0 25 6 ECoR
2 MIPM Marripalem PH 05:46 05:47 1m 0 1 5 35 ECoR
3 SCM Simhachalam 05:53 05:55 2m 0 1 8 69 20 ECoR
4 PDT Pendurti 06:03 06:05 2m 0 1 17 76 30 ECoR
5 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:12 06:14 2m 0 1 26 68 56 ECoR
6 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 0 1 61 73 58 ECoR
7 GVI Garividi 07:10 07:12 2m 0 1 85 65 ECoR
8 CPP Chipurupalle 07:18 07:20 2m 0 1 92 40 ECoR
9 SGDM Sigadam 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 105 67 ECoR
10 PDU Ponduru 07:51 07:53 2m 0 1 115 - ECoR
11 DUSI Dusi 07:56 07:57 1m 1 124 32 ECoR
12 CHE Srikakulam Road 08:09 08:14 5m 0 1 131 74 30 ECoR
13 ULM Urlam 08:22 08:24 2m 0 1 141 73 ECoR
14 TIU Tilaru 08:32 08:34 2m 0 1 150 82 ECoR
15 KBM Kotabommali 08:44 08:46 2m 0 1 164 35 ECoR
16 NWP Naupada Junction 09:10 09:30 20m 1 178 40 7 ECoR
17 TEK Tekkali Halt 09:40 09:41 1m 0 1 184 37 36 ECoR
18 PDSN Peddasana 09:50 09:51 1m 0 1 190 40 28 ECoR
19 TMB Temburu 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 199 32 77 ECoR
20 GVA Ganguwada 10:13 10:14 1m 0 1 203 40 77 ECoR
21 PHM Pathapatnam 10:27 10:28 1m 0 1 212 33 71 ECoR
22 PLH Paralakhemundi 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 217 40 60 ECoR
23 SPRM Sitapuram Halt 10:59 11:00 1m 0 1 230 32 58 ECoR
24 HBF Hadobhangi Halt 11:08 11:09 1m 0 1 234 39 68 ECoR
25 KNGR Kashinagar Halt 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 242 37 62 ECoR
26 LRI Lihuri Halt 11:34 11:35 1m 0 1 249 38 70 ECoR
27 BSDR Bansadhara Halt 11:46 11:47 1m 0 1 256 36 77 ECoR
28 PLSG Palasingi 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 262 17 87 ECoR
29 GNPR Gunupur 12:20 0 1 268 - 92 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (13:40)

May 27 2024 (13:40)

1

1


